GX21M15（GX75B）
Digital temperature sensor with watchdog function
Product data sheet
GXCAS TECHNOLOGY
1. summary
The GX21M15 is a temperature-to-digital converter that uses an on-chip bandgap
temperature sensor and Σ-Δ A/D conversion technology, with overheat detection
output. The GX21M15 includes a series of data registers: configuration

Digital temperature sensor with watchdog function
23 / 23
15 Order information
Buy the code Device Package
Standard
package qu-
antity
Remarks
GX21M15-T&R GX21M15 SOP8 4000 Tape and reel
GX21M15U-T&R GX21M15U MSOP8 4000 Tape and reel
GX21M15D-T&R GX21M15D DFN8 4000 Tape and reel